Charter School Board

Board Meeting

Published on September 16, 2022 at 3:55 PM EDT

Date and Time

Thursday September 8, 2022 at 5:00 PM EDT

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes

Il. Governance

A. Best Practices

lil. Development

A. Fundraising Goal for 2021

IV. Academic Oversight
A. 5th Grade Math Curriculum

V. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Approve

Minutes

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Rachel
Jordan

Brianna
Stuczynski

Richard
Thomas

Isley
Smith

5:00 PM

Tm

5:02 PM

6m

5:08 PM
15 m

5:23 PM

5m

5:28 PM

lofl



