Charter School Board

Board Meeting

Published on September 16, 2022 at 3:55 PM EDT

Date and Time

Thursday September 8, 2022 at 5:00 PM EDT

Agenda			
	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			5:00 PM
A. Record Attendance			1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Rachel Jordan	1 m
II. Governance			5:02 PM
A. Best Practices	Discuss	Brianna Stuczynski	6 m
III. Development			5:08 PM
A. Fundraising Goal for 2021	Discuss	Richard Thomas	15 m
IV. Academic Oversight			5:23 PM
A. 5th Grade Math Curriculum	Discuss	Isley Smith	5 m
V. Closing Items			5:28 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		